CLASSEMENT 24 KM

Scratch Par Cat

1

O oONOOUL s, WN

222222222 2222222222255D8D8DPDWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRIERRRRIBRRBRR ;R
A OO0 OO NOODTRWNROOLINOODUBDRWNROOOINOODUBRWNROO®OMNOGOUDWNIERO

O oONOOU S WNPRP

W AW WWWWWWNNN GGNNNNNNDE, RBRRRRRBRPR R
~N o U s WNPEPOWLOWWSN oS WN PP O W oSNV B_WNRO

38

Nom équipe
Louis LALLEMENT
Jeffrey FLEURY
Elie BESSON-PITHON
Mathieu AUGIER
Ludovic COLOMB
Bastien PERES

Laurent ECKENFELDER

Frangois NICOLE
Thomas PORTUGAL
Jeremy FREMAUX
Damien LAMBERT
Thomas PERRIN
Vincent LE GOFF
Richard SAINTENOY
David CABOUAT

Hugo ADELL DE ORTELLS

Mathieu MACHEREY
Gaetan MAURON

Christophe CHEVILLARD

Marie PEYRE
Stephane SIMON

Stephane TABOURET

Théodore BRAJON
Benjamin COMBET
Gerald VERNE
Cedric BORJON
Yves VUARGNOZ
Claire CEONE
Guillaume GIROULT
Thierry RAFFIN
Samuel GAUDILLERE
Guillaume DURET
Paulo MALTA
Cedric JAY

Clément DESSEMOND

Frederic ROZIER
Didier ALBERTY
Sylvie JEGOU
Vincent PIEGAY
Marion CHALAPHIE
Stephane STUTZ
Vincent BOUCHARD
Léa GIRARDI
Stephane DEROSAIS
Bruno DAL-GOBBE
Lara HUGUET
Céline SEBASTIANI
Aurélie ROUSSEAU
Julien SAPIN
Damien THIZY
Lucie PEINAUD
Laurent RENARD
Marie GONCALVES
Céline CLEMENT
Nadéege MONNET

Katerina STRAZNICKA

Patrick PAILLET
Nadine MENINELLI
Audrey BLANC

Benjamin DE FENOYL
Charles FAURE-LLORENS

David RENAHY
Florian ZABALA
Frédéric MAZILLER
Patricia MULLER
Steeven BLANC
Thomas BUHR
Vincent PELISSON

Catégorie
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
FEMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
FEMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
FEMME
HOMME
FEMME
HOMME
HOMME
FEMME
HOMME
HOMME
FEMME
FEMME
FEMME
HOMME
HOMME
FEMME
HOMME
FEMME
FEMME
FEMME
FEMME
HOMME
FEMME
FEMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME
FEMME
HOMME
HOMME
HOMME

Tps chrono
00:28:25
00:28:30
00:28:43
00:29:01
00:30:07
00:30:12
00:30:25
00:32:29
00:32:33
00:35:17
00:36:03
00:36:11
00:39:14
00:39:17
00:39:45
00:40:50
00:41:22
00:41:22
00:41:35
00:41:56
00:42:17
00:42:42
00:43:13
00:43:35
00:43:49
00:44:02
00:44:13
00:44:23
00:45:43
00:45:45
00:46:51
00:47:22
00:49:09
00:49:11
00:49:18
00:49:31
00:50:09
00:50:18
00:50:39
00:52:32
00:53:50
00:55:25
00:59:17
01:01:07
01:01:38
01:02:54
01:03:54
01:07:22

Tps hors
chrono
02:40:38
02:40:22
02:41:16
02:40:28
02:40:31
02:38:37
02:45:14
02:42:54
02:52:51
02:40:20
02:27:29
02:48:29
02:54:29
02:37:10
03:01:15
02:43:55
03:17:41
02:42:38
03:16:17
02:42:04
02:44:50
02:42:39
02:43:18
02:41:51
02:47:02
02:39:46
02:48:13
02:34:26
02:48:14
03:12:46
02:52:48
02:47:02
02:39:02
02:49:55
02:43:33
02:35:28
02:53:06
02:52:52
02:40:59
03:08:49
02:34:25
02:42:48
02:42:16
02:54:26
02:56:24
02:54:29
02:53:32
02:51:53

Spéciale 1:
montée roches
de I'au dela
4 00:08:26
3 00:08:12
2 00:08:10
5  00:08:30
1 00:08:07
8 00:09:00
6 00:08:38
9 00:09:41
10 00:09:57
12 00:10:32
13 00:10:36
11 00:10:14
22 00:12:27
25 00:12:39
15 00:11:20
24 00:12:31
39 00:13:50
17  00:11:58
27 00:12:41
20 00:12:23
28 00:12:43
33  00:13:12
16 00:11:44
40 00:13:50
32 00:13:10
54 00:15:10
21  00:12:23
26 00:12:40
37 00:13:47
30 00:12:51
44 00:14:12
42 00:14:11
36 00:13:39
51 00:14:57
48  00:14:22
53 00:15:08
45  00:14:12
46 00:14:15
41  00:14:05
57 00:15:58
56  00:15:31
43 00:14:11
61 00:16:41
58 00:16:25
65 00:18:01
63 00:17:38
64  00:17:45
67 00:18:54
7 00:08:48
19 00:12:20
23 00:12:30
29 00:12:46
14  00:11:13
31 00:12:53
47  00:14:20
60 00:16:36
66 00:18:52
62 00:17:21
49  00:14:30
35 00:13:25
68 ===
55  00:15:23
52 00:15:00
38 00:13:47
50 00:14:51
18  00:12:00
59 00:16:29
34 00:13:25

Spéciale 2 :
Montée des Mont
d'Ain
Hors chrono
5 00:05:50
3 00:05:39
2 00:05:37
4 00:05:40
1 00:05:36
6 00:06:02
8 00:07:16
9 00:07:58
13 00:09:05
10  00:08:42
20 00:11:41
16 00:09:24
11 00:08:54
22 00:12:10
21 00:11:51
23 00:12:13
24 00:12:13
28 00:14:25
7 00:06:02
12 00:09:02
14 00:09:06
15  00:09:23
17  00:09:24
18 00:09:33
19  00:10:29
25 00:12:15
26 00:13:15
27 00:14:24

Spéciale 4: Le
Déco

3 00:04:16
2 00:04:15
1  00:04:09
4 00:04:16
6  00:04:19
5 00:04:17
7  00:04:37
9  00:04:39
8  00:04:38
10 00:05:07
11 00:05:19
12 00:05:22
13 00:05:33
16 00:05:37
17 00:05:41
20 00:05:55
15 00:05:36
19  00:05:54
18 00:05:44
23 00:06:10
25 00:06:17
24 00:06:15
14 00:05:36
26  00:06:21
29 00:06:32
21 00:05:58
31 00:06:51
22 00:06:09
28 00:06:31
32 00:06:53
34 00:07:01
33  00:06:58
37 00:07:27
35 00:07:12
39 00:07:39
27 00:06:28
48  00:09:36
49  00:09:36
36 00:07:13
38 00:07:37
40 00:07:54
42 00:08:19
43 00:08:29
47 00:09:13
41  00:08:12
44 00:08:50
45  00:08:52
46 00:09:08
30 00:06:49

Spéciale 6 :
Montée des
Gardes
00:04:24
00:04:34
00:04:43
00:04:46
00:04:35
00:04:41
00:04:40
00:05:00
00:04:49
00:05:56
00:05:53
00:05:31
00:06:32
00:06:27
00:06:47
00:07:51
00:06:53
00:07:08
00:07:15
00:06:53
00:06:47
00:07:04
00:06:54
00:07:08
00:07:29
00:06:44
00:06:52
00:06:56
00:09:01
00:08:24
00:07:27
00:08:36
00:08:24
00:08:15
00:08:33
00:08:05
00:07:30
00:07:49
00:07:41
00:08:45
00:09:17
00:10:25
00:09:45
00:09:14
00:10:14
00:10:43
00:10:49
00:11:38
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31 00:07:48

Spéciale
7 :Montée
dela
Colonne
3 00:03:14
2 00:03:13
4 00:03:14
5 00:03:16
1 00:03:08
6 00:03:18
8 00:03:34
9 00:03:44
7 00:03:23
11 00:04:20
13 00:04:32
10 00:04:02
15 00:04:37
17 00:04:44
12 00:04:31
16 00:04:40
18 00:04:44
23 00:05:08
20 00:05:05
29 00:05:18
26 00:05:14
25 00:05:12
28 00:05:17
22 00:05:06
19 00:05:01
14 00:04:33
21 00:05:06
27 00:05:14
31 00:05:33
24 00:05:11
32 00:05:37
35 00:05:42
37 00:06:03
39 00:06:24
34 00:05:42
41 00:06:26
36 00:05:43
00:06:25
33 00:05:37
42 00:06:38
00:06:15
43 00:07:39
00:08:08
00:07:47
00:08:49
45 00:08:03
00:08:41
00:08:49

30 00:05:30

Spéciale 8 :
Descente
des Fecles
1 00:02:37
3 00:02:44
4 00:02:45
2 00:02:41
14 00:03:25
7 00:03:01
5 00:02:54
8 00:03:04
12 00:03:20
9 00:03:08
10 00:03:12
21 00:03:38
13 00:03:20
11 00:03:16
22 00:03:39
6 00:02:57
15 00:03:27
17 00:03:29
20 00:03:37
24 00:03:43
25 00:03:44
16 00:03:28
40 00:04:45
23 00:03:43
26 00:03:48
18 00:03:31
34 00:04:13
39 00:04:28
19 00:03:32
31 00:04:06
33 00:04:07
27 00:03:51
38 00:04:26
32 00:04:06
29 00:04:04
35 00:04:14
36 00:04:15
30 00:04:04
44 00:05:17
37 00:04:20
41 00:04:49
43 00:05:04
42 00:04:59
46 00:06:16
45 00:05:41
48 00:06:37
47 00:06:35
49 00:06:56

28 00:03:59

Spéciale 9 :
Descente de

Maria Marte

00:02:34
00:02:29
00:02:30
00:02:30
00:03:13
00:03:14
00:02:42
00:02:55
00:03:03
00:02:47
00:02:52
00:03:38
00:03:13
00:02:59
00:03:31
00:02:34
00:03:14
00:03:06
00:03:16
00:03:36
00:03:35
00:03:19
00:04:01
00:03:26
00:03:48
00:04:31
00:03:55
00:04:20
00:03:30
00:03:40
00:03:52
00:03:41
00:04:00
00:04:18
00:04:14
00:04:32
00:04:18
00:03:48
00:05:33
00:04:10
00:04:40
00:04:50
00:04:47
00:05:41
00:04:39
00:05:37
00:05:45
00:04:44

Spéciale 10 :
Voie Douce
de Bellerive

41

42

46
47
45
43
44
48

00:02:54
00:03:03
00:03:12
00:03:02
00:03:20
00:02:41
00:03:20
00:03:26
00:03:23
00:03:27
00:03:39
00:03:46
00:03:32
00:03:35
00:04:16
00:04:22
00:03:38
00:04:39
00:03:57
00:03:53
00:03:57
00:04:12
00:04:56
00:04:01
00:04:01
00:03:35
00:04:53
00:04:36
00:03:49
00:04:40
00:04:35
00:04:23
00:05:02
00:03:59
00:04:44
00:04:38
00:04:35
00:04:21
00:05:13
00:05:04
00:05:24
00:04:57
00:06:28
00:06:31
00:06:02
00:05:26
00:05:27
00:07:13
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